Event Rankings (All Time)

Female - Short Course - 50m Freestyle - Buxton & District SC - All Time - Open Age Group
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Abbie Wood
Lucy Wood
Lauren Hurley
Emma Longden
Amelia Young
Mia Stokes
Anwen Williams
Rhiannon Foster
Chloe Foster
Martha Harris-Wood
Chloe Hodson
Eleanor Shaw
Sophie Byrne
Ruby Currington
Ellenor Turner
Hannah Mullings
Chloe Montgomery-White
Verity McWee
Bryony Lee

Lily Howard
Kara Cocker
Yasmin Morton
Flo Harris-Wood
Poppy Kirk

Ciorstaidh Smith
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Ranked Club
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Meet

Derventio Excel Level 4 Meet, Matlock

Derbyshire County Championships, Derby

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs, Louth
Derbyshire County Championships, Derby

Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet, Matlock

Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet, Matlock

Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023, Derby
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships, Matlock
Dane Valley Club Championships, Congleton

Buxton & District Sprint Time Trials Sept 2023, Buxton
Derbyshire County Championships, Derby

Buxton SC Club Championships 2016, Buxton
Derbyshire ASA Championships, CC3090

Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023, Derby
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018, Matlock
Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield

Chesterfield SC Spring Regional Qualifier, Matlock
Buxton SC Club Championships 2014, Buxton
Derbyshire County Championship, Derby

Buxton SC Club Championships 2013, Buxton
Derbyshire County Champs, Derby

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015, Buxton

Buxton Swimming Club Championships 2022, Buxton
Buxton SC Club Championships 2013, Buxton

Chesterfield SC Spring Regional Qualifier, Matlock

Date

20/09/14
26/03/11
22/03/14
26/03/11
20/11/22
20/11/22
17/09/23
08/12/19
16/11/18
10/09/23
26/03/11
19/11/16
23/02/13
17/09/23
24/02/18
31/03/07
03/04/22
02/11/14
14/03/04
10/11/13
20/03/10
20/11/15
15/10/22
10/11/13
03/04/22
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Time
28.96
29.24
29.35
30.03
30.04
30.19
30.47
30.71
30.94
31.05
31.11
31.16
31.24
31.48
31.54
32.12
3219
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.71
32.72
32.82
33.06

33.56
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