## **Event Rankings (All Time)**

Female - Short Course - 50m Freestyle - Buxton & District SC - All Time - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Abbie Wood	Lboro Uni	99	Derventio Excel Level 4 Meet, Matlock	20/09/14	28.96
2	Lucy Wood	Buxton	96	Derbyshire County Championships, Derby	26/03/11	29.24
3	Lauren Hurley	Buxton	97	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs, Louth	22/03/14	29.35
4	Emma Longden	Buxton	96	Derbyshire County Championships, Derby	26/03/11	30.03
5	Amelia Young	Buxton	06	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet, Matlock	20/11/22	30.04
6	Mia Stokes	Buxton	07	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet, Matlock	20/11/22	30.19
7	Anwen Williams	Buxton	10	Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023, Derby	17/09/23	30.47
8	Rhiannon Foster	Buxton	04	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships, Matlock	08/12/19	30.71
9	Chloe Foster	Buxton	02	Dane Valley Club Championships, Congleton	16/11/18	30.94
10	Martha Harris-Wood	Buxton	06	Buxton & District Sprint Time Trials Sept 2023, Buxton	10/09/23	31.05
11	Chloe Hodson	Buxton	95	Derbyshire County Championships, Derby	26/03/11	31.11
12	Eleanor Shaw	Buxton	01	Buxton SC Club Championships 2016, Buxton	19/11/16	31.16
13	Sophie Byrne	Buxton	99	Derbyshire ASA Championships, CC3090	23/02/13	31.24
14	Ruby Currington	Buxton	09	Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023, Derby	17/09/23	31.48
15	Ellenor Turner	Buxton	03	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018, Matlock	24/02/18	31.54
16	Hannah Mullings	Buxton	93	Cheshire County Champs, Macclesfield	31/03/07	32.12
17	Chloe Montgomery-White	Buxton	08	Chesterfield SC Spring Regional Qualifier, Matlock	03/04/22	32.19
18	Verity McWee	Buxton	93	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014, Buxton	02/11/14	32.46
19	Bryony Lee	Buxton	90	Derbyshire County Championship, Derby	14/03/04	32.47
20	Lily Howard	Buxton	97	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013, Buxton	10/11/13	32.48
21	Kara Cocker	Buxton	97	Derbyshire County Champs, Derby	20/03/10	32.71
22	Yasmin Morton	Buxton	00	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015, Buxton	20/11/15	32.72
23	Flo Harris-Wood	Buxton	09	Buxton Swimming Club Championships 2022, Buxton	15/10/22	32.82
24	Poppy Kirk	Buxton	99	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013, Buxton	10/11/13	33.06
25	Ciorstaidh Smith	Buxton	08	Chesterfield SC Spring Regional Qualifier, Matlock	03/04/22	33.56

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS